

PACHET MATERIALE -PENTRU DIVERSE REPARATII DE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 66808177

Data publicarii 28.02.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 711,38 RON - 711,38 RON

Descriere: 1 LACAT 50MM GS-E50 12252 BUC 1.00 7.56 7.56 2 TEAVA PVC 110 4M 1514 ML 4.00 8.40 33.61 3 TEAVA PVC 110 1M 5665 BUC 1.00 10.92 10.92 4 RACORD BAT MONOC 10MX1/2F 40CM 10912F40 36880 BUC 2.00 7.98 15.97 5 COT PVC 110 87* 1442 BUC 1.00 5.04 5.04 6 TEAVA PVC 110 0.5M 01363 BUC 2.00 5.88 11.76 7 PANZA BOMFAIER 20X300 MM 27506 0002300 BUC 1.00 0.84 0.84 8 BATERIE LAVOAR TM GALA VALVEX 2442430 11541 BUC 1.00 88.24 88.24 9 PLAFONIERA LED 24W 34514 BUC 1.00 46.22 46.22 10 SURUB AUTOFORANT OPEN 4.2X32 0002631 BUC 2.00 0.06 0.12 11 DT A46TZ SP 125X1.6X22MM 01905 BUC 2.00 3.32 6.64 12 NILSONP-PRIZA SK ALB ST 0004226 BUC 1.00 7.14 7.14 13 COADA LOPATA 10570 BUC 2.00 10.92 21.85 14 LOPATA PATRATA / LOPATA MORTAR 7260 6690 BUC 2.00 11.76 23.53 15 COT SOBA EMAILAT MARO 120 17799 BUC 2.00 16.81 33.61 16 RECUPERATOR CALDURA EMAILAT 120 MARO/negru 17806 BUC 1.00 63.03 63.03 17 BURLAN SOBA EMAILAT 120 0.50 MAROU 34279 BUC 2.00 21.43 42.86 18 BURLAN SOBA EMAILAT MARO 120 0.9M/1.0M 22589 BUC 1.00 18.07 18.07 19 BANDA IZOLATOARE 10M 1304 BUC 1.00 1.26 1.26 20 SFOARA IUTA 90gr 14390 BUC 1.00 2.48 2.48 21 CORP LED 27W 60CM 34164 BUC 3.00 40.34 121.01 22 PRELUNGITOR 3P+2M 14198 BUC 1.00 24.79 24.79 23 BURGHIU BETON BISPIRALAT SDS 6X160 0004029 BUC 1.00 7.56 7.56 24 DIBLU +HOLSURUB -6 0001070 SET 1.00 1.93 1.93 25 CABLU CU ARMURA 3X2,5 0000546 BUC 4.20 3.66 15.35 26 BANDA IZOLATOARE 10M 1304 BUC 1.00 1.26 1.26 27 LACAT DE ALAMA 30 0003937 BUC 1.00 13.03 13.03 28 GALEATA CAUCIUC 20L 06392 0001303 BUC 1